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Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Age Group 2008 and younger

1. Hans Heinrich Hünnebeck 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 02:31.07 9
00:33.72 01:12.04 01:52.07 02:31.07

2. Ben David Preuß 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 02:31.58 7
00:34.09 01:13.90 01:54.50 02:31.58

3. Adrian Bruckhuisen 2008 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 02:32.82 6
00:34.02 01:13.64 01:54.77 02:32.82

4. Luca Mitrenga 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:36.83 5
00:34.04 01:15.12 01:57.53 02:36.83

5. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 02:36.99 4
00:35.98 01:16.07 01:57.33 02:36.99

6. Valentin Uhlig 2009 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:43.46 3
00:38.68 01:21.27 02:03.58 02:43.46

7. Ben Buchholz 2009 GER Hamburger SC 02:44.17 2
00:36.22 01:19.57 02:03.00 02:44.17

8. Mattheo Straßburger 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:47.44 1
00:37.45 01:20.73 02:04.99 02:47.44

9. Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:51.78
00:39.58 01:24.61 02:10.08 02:51.78

10. Jan Henrik Höllger 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:52.33
00:39.16 01:24.59 02:10.48 02:52.33

11. Michel Assmann 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 02:53.25
00:38.08 01:23.15 02:08.66 02:53.25

12. Jonas Groth 2008 GER SVE Hamburg 02:53.68
00:37.76 01:22.72 02:09.33 02:53.68

13. Tjard Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:56.21
00:39.51 01:25.39 02:12.07 02:56.21

14. Dennis Weering 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:00.35
00:42.19 01:29.97 02:17.85 03:00.35

15. Hannes Schnabel 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:02.40
00:38.65 01:27.12 02:17.39 03:02.40

16. Kay Martin Bunk 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:04.32
00:40.58 01:29.79 02:19.67 03:04.32

17. Lönne Borgmann 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 03:05.51
00:40.25 01:28.68 02:19.38 03:05.51

18. Constantin Wöckel 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:06.02
00:43.63 02:21.22 03:06.02

19. Oscar Hågensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:07.90
00:41.73 01:31.55 02:21.24 03:07.90

20. Julius Jahnke 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:08.44
00:43.00 01:32.02 02:21.85 03:08.44

21. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:10.44
00:43.09 01:32.81 02:21.86 03:10.44

22. Jeppe Bech Bøgedal 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:11.39
00:43.06 01:32.32 02:23.03 03:11.39

23. Oskar Kragh Engbjerg 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:12.81
00:42.52 01:32.58 02:24.56 03:12.81

24. Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:13.19
00:41.95 01:32.00 02:24.00 03:13.19

25. Noah Joel Meusel 2008 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 03:13.20
00:41.20 01:31.00 02:22.70 03:13.20

26. Ian Fischler 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 03:17.05
00:46.40 01:39.72 02:30.07 03:17.05

27. Leo Domeyer 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:20.47
00:45.22 01:37.29 02:32.70 03:20.47

28. Mads Peter Jensen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:26.72
00:43.93 01:37.04 02:31.68 03:26.72

29. Jesper Lingke 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:28.69
00:45.47 01:39.39 02:33.93 03:28.69
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Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Age Group 2008 and younger

30. Marvin Georgius 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:29.02
00:45.62 01:40.70 02:36.20 03:29.02

31. Casper Buus 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:31.08
00:49.26 01:43.55 02:38.60 03:31.08

32. Magnus Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:42.93
00:46.84 01:43.85 02:45.21 03:42.93

Disqualified

Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 10:30
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Wiktor Solek 2008 GER SG Schöneberg

Age Group 2007

1. Julian Vitus Pedersen 2007 DEN H2Odense 02:20.10 9
00:31.61 01:06.75 01:44.48 02:20.10

2. Albin Nyholm 2007 SWE SK Triton 02:24.47 7
00:33.34 01:10.40 01:47.87 02:24.47

3. Leif Bennet Möller 2007 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:29.66 6
00:33.56 01:12.82 01:52.45 02:29.66

4. Max Pohland 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 02:31.64 5
00:32.80 01:10.81 01:51.96 02:31.64

5. Lukas Peacock 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 02:34.59 4
00:33.38 01:12.57 01:54.13 02:34.59

6. Jonah Lange 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:34.63 3
00:33.49 01:13.19 01:54.45 02:34.63

7. Maximilian Schmidt 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:36.36 2
00:35.76 01:16.25 01:57.09 02:36.36

8. Frederik Møhring Madsen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:37.83 1
00:35.43 01:15.48 01:57.24 02:37.83

9. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 02:38.88
00:32.98 01:13.33 01:54.84 02:38.88

10. Damian Maximilian Hamburg 2007 GER Hamburger SC 02:40.16
00:33.88 01:14.25 01:57.38 02:40.16

11. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 02:42.24
00:35.17 01:17.35 02:00.97 02:42.24

12. Gustav Fager 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 02:42.29
00:36.15 01:17.79 02:01.27 02:42.29

13. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 02:42.52
00:34.87 01:17.97 02:01.43 02:42.52

14. Malte Neuber 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:42.67
00:36.36 01:18.34 02:01.50 02:42.67

15. Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:43.06
00:35.01 01:17.57 02:01.07 02:43.06

16. Hannes Eberley 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:43.12
00:38.31 01:20.01 02:01.48 02:43.12

17. Arno Heuchert 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:43.70
00:34.81 01:15.19 01:55.56 02:43.70

18. Marek Zimmermann 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:46.16
00:37.06 01:20.80 02:04.63 02:46.16

19. Dominic Winzer 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:53.12
00:38.68 01:24.15 02:10.09 02:53.12

20. Bo Bent Arvid Hecker 2007 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:55.89
00:38.30 01:24.52 02:12.37 02:55.89

21. Hector Szöcs 2007 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:56.84
00:39.27 01:25.48 02:12.34 02:56.84
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Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Age Group 2007

22. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 02:58.65
00:38.96 01:25.79 02:14.32 02:58.65

23. Maximilian Lippert 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 02:59.00
00:40.99 01:27.40 02:15.87 02:59.00

24. Theodor Petzold 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:03.18
00:41.21 01:29.27 02:19.14 03:03.18

25. Jakob Stærmose 2007 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 03:10.23
00:41.01 01:32.40 02:20.81 03:10.23

26. Theo Goedeke 2007 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 03:10.77
00:42.92 01:33.10 02:23.65 03:10.77

27. Marek Streve 2007 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 03:10.84
00:43.21 01:34.37 02:24.40 03:10.84

28. Oskar Toni Peters 2007 GER TSV Klausdorf 03:20.37
00:42.51 01:33.51 02:26.53 03:20.37

Did not start

Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Julius Porthun 2007 GER PSV Schwerin

Age Group 2006

1. Mattis Nielsen 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:11.21 9
00:31.28 01:04.99 01:40.04 02:11.21

2. Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:15.55 7
00:31.11 01:05.16 01:40.80 02:15.55

3. Finn Kochmann 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:16.61 6
00:31.81 01:07.01 01:42.83 02:16.61

4. Erik Steep 2006 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 02:18.59 5
00:31.95 01:07.04 01:43.42 02:18.59

5. Robert Reinboth 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:18.81 4
00:31.85 01:07.57 01:44.18 02:18.81

6. Frode Lingke 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:19.82 3
00:31.76 01:06.80 01:43.64 02:19.82

7. Tyler Matthew Jakobi 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:27.24 2
00:33.54 01:12.03 01:51.27 02:27.24

8. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:29.92 1
00:36.23 01:14.43 01:53.41 02:29.92

9. Oscar Nord 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:30.83
00:33.90 01:12.01 01:51.55 02:30.83

10. Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:33.09
00:35.03 01:14.92 01:54.77 02:33.09

11. Svyatoslav Motylenko 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:33.31
00:35.65 01:15.20 01:55.40 02:33.31

12. Malte Riegels-Jakobsen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:34.75
00:35.32 01:14.54 01:55.15 02:34.75

13. Timo Putzar 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:35.11
00:33.93 01:14.48 01:56.73 02:35.11

14. Lennart Kirsch 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:35.21
00:34.56 01:15.13 01:56.61 02:35.21

15. Nicholas Benyammine 2006 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 02:36.01
00:36.12 01:15.17 01:55.72 02:36.01

16. Jonne Kjell Schröder 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:38.92
00:35.25 01:15.24 01:57.34 02:38.92

17. Sigurd Salskov Iversen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:41.02
00:37.44 01:17.92 02:00.01 02:41.02

18. Mattes Ganzenmüller 2006 GER TSV Klausdorf 02:41.21
00:35.28 01:17.25 02:00.53 02:41.21

19. Tim Teupke 2006 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:41.24
00:36.60 01:19.17 02:02.76 02:41.24



31.05.-02.06.2019 Page: 2222th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Report created 31.05.2019 11:45Esbjerg

Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Age Group 2006

20. Rasmus Mårtensson 2006 SWE SK Triton 02:41.40
00:35.08 01:16.56 02:00.57 02:41.40

21. Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:41.83
00:37.74 01:18.74 02:00.78 02:41.83

22. Oscar Høck Just 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:42.07
00:36.57 01:19.58 02:01.62 02:42.07

23. Erik Blomqvist 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 02:44.12
00:36.54 01:18.90 02:03.73 02:44.12

24. Rostislav Maznichenko 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:44.15
00:36.89 01:19.67 02:03.25 02:44.15

25. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:46.77
00:36.67 01:19.66 02:04.06 02:46.77

26. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:55.09
00:38.11 01:24.12 02:11.06 02:55.09

27. Stefan Angjelovski 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:59.56
00:37.34 01:23.16 02:59.56

Disqualified

Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 11:10
FINA rule 10.9.
swimmer swim on the wrong lane

Age Group 2005

1. Vincent Matras 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 02:06.44 9
00:28.86 01:00.53 01:33.87 02:06.44

2. Anders Mosbæk Johannessen 2005 DEN Frem Odense 02:09.96 7
00:30.39 01:03.82 01:37.29 02:09.96

3. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman 2005 DEN Frem Odense 02:10.25 6
00:30.52 01:04.42 01:38.30 02:10.25

4. Cornelius Olsen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:13.41 5
00:31.10 01:04.83 01:39.27 02:13.41

5. Victor Borg 2005 SWE SK Triton 02:15.52 4
00:30.59 01:05.25 01:40.55 02:15.52

6. Andreas Nikolajsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:19.08 3
00:32.55 01:07.96 01:43.58 02:19.08

7. Lenny Breer 2005 GER TSG Kleinostheim 02:19.10 2
00:31.39 01:06.58 01:43.07 02:19.10

8. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:20.79 1
00:31.58 01:07.67 01:45.42 02:20.79

9. Elmer Oosterhof 2005 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:22.97
00:32.99 01:09.46 01:46.62 02:22.97

10. Manuel Jaenicke-Rößler 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:23.48
00:31.62 01:08.03 01:46.57 02:23.48

11. Valentin Thordal 2005 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:24.69
00:32.74 01:08.86 01:46.83 02:24.69

12. Magnus Tranekjer 2005 DEN H2Odense 02:26.46
00:33.97 01:11.34 01:49.63 02:26.46

13. Noah Schou 2005 DEN H2Odense 02:26.87
00:34.25 01:11.44 01:49.88 02:26.87

14. Philipp Fehmel 2005 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:28.85
00:32.91 01:10.96 01:50.78 02:28.85

15. Theo Jäck 2005 GER PSV Schwerin 02:31.82
00:34.02 01:13.06 01:54.01 02:31.82

16. Andreas Velschow Malmolin 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:32.15
00:35.52 01:14.71 01:54.24 02:32.15

17. Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:36.51
00:32.56 01:11.90 01:54.28 02:36.51
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Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Age Group 2005

18. Lenny Richter 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:38.51
00:34.63 01:15.18 01:58.03 02:38.51

19. Sebastian Skov 2005 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:54.49
00:35.85 01:20.01 02:09.10 02:54.49

20. Tobias Holt 2005 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 02:55.44
00:40.40 01:27.90 02:15.78 02:55.44

21. Niels Bjerrum 2005 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 03:07.67
00:42.11 01:30.91 02:21.05 03:07.67

22. Max Roller 2005 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:30.66
00:42.79 01:36.76 02:34.14 03:30.66

Did not start

Malkolm Nömm 2005 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
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Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Open Class UC

1. Vincent Matras 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 02:06.44 9
00:28.86 01:00.53 01:33.87 02:06.44

2. Anders Mosbæk Johannessen 2005 DEN Frem Odense 02:09.96 7
00:30.39 01:03.82 01:37.29 02:09.96

3. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman 2005 DEN Frem Odense 02:10.25 6
00:30.52 01:04.42 01:38.30 02:10.25

4. Mattis Nielsen 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:11.21 9
00:31.28 01:04.99 01:40.04 02:11.21

5. Cornelius Olsen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:13.41 5
00:31.10 01:04.83 01:39.27 02:13.41

6. Victor Borg 2005 SWE SK Triton 02:15.52 4
00:30.59 01:05.25 01:40.55 02:15.52

7. Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:15.55 7
00:31.11 01:05.16 01:40.80 02:15.55

8. Finn Kochmann 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:16.61 6
00:31.81 01:07.01 01:42.83 02:16.61

9. Erik Steep 2006 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 02:18.59 5
00:31.95 01:07.04 01:43.42 02:18.59

10. Robert Reinboth 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:18.81 4
00:31.85 01:07.57 01:44.18 02:18.81

11. Andreas Nikolajsen 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:19.08 3
00:32.55 01:07.96 01:43.58 02:19.08

12. Lenny Breer 2005 GER TSG Kleinostheim 02:19.10 2
00:31.39 01:06.58 01:43.07 02:19.10

13. Frode Lingke 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:19.82 3
00:31.76 01:06.80 01:43.64 02:19.82

14. Julian Vitus Pedersen 2007 DEN H2Odense 02:20.10 9
00:31.61 01:06.75 01:44.48 02:20.10

15. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:20.79 1
00:31.58 01:07.67 01:45.42 02:20.79

16. Elmer Oosterhof 2005 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:22.97
00:32.99 01:09.46 01:46.62 02:22.97

17. Manuel Jaenicke-Rößler 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:23.48
00:31.62 01:08.03 01:46.57 02:23.48

18. Albin Nyholm 2007 SWE SK Triton 02:24.47 7
00:33.34 01:10.40 01:47.87 02:24.47

19. Valentin Thordal 2005 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:24.69
00:32.74 01:08.86 01:46.83 02:24.69

20. Magnus Tranekjer 2005 DEN H2Odense 02:26.46
00:33.97 01:11.34 01:49.63 02:26.46

21. Noah Schou 2005 DEN H2Odense 02:26.87
00:34.25 01:11.44 01:49.88 02:26.87

22. Tyler Matthew Jakobi 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:27.24 2
00:33.54 01:12.03 01:51.27 02:27.24

23. Philipp Fehmel 2005 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:28.85
00:32.91 01:10.96 01:50.78 02:28.85

24. Leif Bennet Möller 2007 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:29.66 6
00:33.56 01:12.82 01:52.45 02:29.66

25. Anton Egholm Husted 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:29.92 1
00:36.23 01:14.43 01:53.41 02:29.92

26. Oscar Nord 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:30.83
00:33.90 01:12.01 01:51.55 02:30.83

27. Hans Heinrich Hünnebeck 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 02:31.07 9
00:33.72 01:12.04 01:52.07 02:31.07

28. Ben David Preuß 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 02:31.58 7
00:34.09 01:13.90 01:54.50 02:31.58

29. Max Pohland 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 02:31.64 5
00:32.80 01:10.81 01:51.96 02:31.64
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Event-No. 4

200m Freestyle Men

Open Class UC

30. Theo Jäck 2005 GER PSV Schwerin 02:31.82
00:34.02 01:13.06 01:54.01 02:31.82

31. Andreas Velschow Malmolin 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:32.15
00:35.52 01:14.71 01:54.24 02:32.15

32. Adrian Bruckhuisen 2008 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 02:32.82 6
00:34.02 01:13.64 01:54.77 02:32.82

33. Erik Moberg 2006 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:33.09
00:35.03 01:14.92 01:54.77 02:33.09

34. Svyatoslav Motylenko 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:33.31
00:35.65 01:15.20 01:55.40 02:33.31

35. Lukas Peacock 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 02:34.59 4
00:33.38 01:12.57 01:54.13 02:34.59

36. Jonah Lange 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:34.63 3
00:33.49 01:13.19 01:54.45 02:34.63

37. Malte Riegels-Jakobsen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:34.75
00:35.32 01:14.54 01:55.15 02:34.75

38. Timo Putzar 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:35.11
00:33.93 01:14.48 01:56.73 02:35.11

39. Lennart Kirsch 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:35.21
00:34.56 01:15.13 01:56.61 02:35.21

40. Nicholas Benyammine 2006 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 02:36.01
00:36.12 01:15.17 01:55.72 02:36.01

41. Maximilian Schmidt 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:36.36 2
00:35.76 01:16.25 01:57.09 02:36.36

42. Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:36.51
00:32.56 01:11.90 01:54.28 02:36.51

43. Luca Mitrenga 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:36.83 5
00:34.04 01:15.12 01:57.53 02:36.83

44. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 02:36.99 4
00:35.98 01:16.07 01:57.33 02:36.99

45. Frederik Møhring Madsen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:37.83 1
00:35.43 01:15.48 01:57.24 02:37.83

46. Lenny Richter 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:38.51
00:34.63 01:15.18 01:58.03 02:38.51

47. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 02:38.88
00:32.98 01:13.33 01:54.84 02:38.88

48. Jonne Kjell Schröder 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:38.92
00:35.25 01:15.24 01:57.34 02:38.92

49. Damian Maximilian Hamburg 2007 GER Hamburger SC 02:40.16
00:33.88 01:14.25 01:57.38 02:40.16

50. Sigurd Salskov Iversen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:41.02
00:37.44 01:17.92 02:00.01 02:41.02

51. Mattes Ganzenmüller 2006 GER TSV Klausdorf 02:41.21
00:35.28 01:17.25 02:00.53 02:41.21

52. Tim Teupke 2006 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:41.24
00:36.60 01:19.17 02:02.76 02:41.24

53. Rasmus Mårtensson 2006 SWE SK Triton 02:41.40
00:35.08 01:16.56 02:00.57 02:41.40

54. Emanuele Holm Ciampi 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:41.83
00:37.74 01:18.74 02:00.78 02:41.83

55. Oscar Høck Just 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:42.07
00:36.57 01:19.58 02:01.62 02:42.07

56. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 02:42.24
00:35.17 01:17.35 02:00.97 02:42.24

57. Gustav Fager 2007 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 02:42.29
00:36.15 01:17.79 02:01.27 02:42.29

58. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 02:42.52
00:34.87 01:17.97 02:01.43 02:42.52
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59. Malte Neuber 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:42.67
00:36.36 01:18.34 02:01.50 02:42.67

60. Merten Kottowski 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:43.06
00:35.01 01:17.57 02:01.07 02:43.06

61. Hannes Eberley 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:43.12
00:38.31 01:20.01 02:01.48 02:43.12

62. Valentin Uhlig 2009 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:43.46 3
00:38.68 01:21.27 02:03.58 02:43.46

63. Arno Heuchert 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:43.70
00:34.81 01:15.19 01:55.56 02:43.70

64. Erik Blomqvist 2006 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 02:44.12
00:36.54 01:18.90 02:03.73 02:44.12

65. Rostislav Maznichenko 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:44.15
00:36.89 01:19.67 02:03.25 02:44.15

66. Ben Buchholz 2009 GER Hamburger SC 02:44.17 2
00:36.22 01:19.57 02:03.00 02:44.17

67. Marek Zimmermann 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:46.16
00:37.06 01:20.80 02:04.63 02:46.16

68. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:46.77
00:36.67 01:19.66 02:04.06 02:46.77

69. Mattheo Straßburger 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:47.44 1
00:37.45 01:20.73 02:04.99 02:47.44

70. Julius Luci 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:51.78
00:39.58 01:24.61 02:10.08 02:51.78

71. Jan Henrik Höllger 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:52.33
00:39.16 01:24.59 02:10.48 02:52.33

72. Dominic Winzer 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:53.12
00:38.68 01:24.15 02:10.09 02:53.12

73. Michel Assmann 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 02:53.25
00:38.08 01:23.15 02:08.66 02:53.25

74. Jonas Groth 2008 GER SVE Hamburg 02:53.68
00:37.76 01:22.72 02:09.33 02:53.68

75. Sebastian Skov 2005 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:54.49
00:35.85 01:20.01 02:09.10 02:54.49

76. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:55.09
00:38.11 01:24.12 02:11.06 02:55.09

77. Tobias Holt 2005 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 02:55.44
00:40.40 01:27.90 02:15.78 02:55.44

78. Bo Bent Arvid Hecker 2007 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:55.89
00:38.30 01:24.52 02:12.37 02:55.89

79. Tjard Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:56.21
00:39.51 01:25.39 02:12.07 02:56.21

80. Hector Szöcs 2007 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:56.84
00:39.27 01:25.48 02:12.34 02:56.84

81. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 02:58.65
00:38.96 01:25.79 02:14.32 02:58.65

82. Maximilian Lippert 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 02:59.00
00:40.99 01:27.40 02:15.87 02:59.00

83. Stefan Angjelovski 2006 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:59.56
00:37.34 01:23.16 02:59.56

84. Dennis Weering 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:00.35
00:42.19 01:29.97 02:17.85 03:00.35

85. Hannes Schnabel 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:02.40
00:38.65 01:27.12 02:17.39 03:02.40

86. Theodor Petzold 2007 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:03.18
00:41.21 01:29.27 02:19.14 03:03.18

87. Kay Martin Bunk 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:04.32
00:40.58 01:29.79 02:19.67 03:04.32
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88. Lönne Borgmann 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 03:05.51
00:40.25 01:28.68 02:19.38 03:05.51

89. Constantin Wöckel 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:06.02
00:43.63 02:21.22 03:06.02

90. Niels Bjerrum 2005 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 03:07.67
00:42.11 01:30.91 02:21.05 03:07.67

91. Oscar Hågensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:07.90
00:41.73 01:31.55 02:21.24 03:07.90

92. Julius Jahnke 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:08.44
00:43.00 01:32.02 02:21.85 03:08.44

93. Jakob Stærmose 2007 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 03:10.23
00:41.01 01:32.40 02:20.81 03:10.23

94. Nikolas Mojzis 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:10.44
00:43.09 01:32.81 02:21.86 03:10.44

95. Theo Goedeke 2007 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 03:10.77
00:42.92 01:33.10 02:23.65 03:10.77

96. Marek Streve 2007 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 03:10.84
00:43.21 01:34.37 02:24.40 03:10.84

97. Jeppe Bech Bøgedal 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:11.39
00:43.06 01:32.32 02:23.03 03:11.39

98. Oskar Kragh Engbjerg 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:12.81
00:42.52 01:32.58 02:24.56 03:12.81

99. Toke Kousgaard 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:13.19
00:41.95 01:32.00 02:24.00 03:13.19

100.Noah Joel Meusel 2008 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 03:13.20
00:41.20 01:31.00 02:22.70 03:13.20

101.Ian Fischler 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 03:17.05
00:46.40 01:39.72 02:30.07 03:17.05

102.Oskar Toni Peters 2007 GER TSV Klausdorf 03:20.37
00:42.51 01:33.51 02:26.53 03:20.37

103.Leo Domeyer 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:20.47
00:45.22 01:37.29 02:32.70 03:20.47

104.Mads Peter Jensen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:26.72
00:43.93 01:37.04 02:31.68 03:26.72

105.Jesper Lingke 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:28.69
00:45.47 01:39.39 02:33.93 03:28.69

106.Marvin Georgius 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 03:29.02
00:45.62 01:40.70 02:36.20 03:29.02

107.Max Roller 2005 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:30.66
00:42.79 01:36.76 02:34.14 03:30.66

108.Casper Buus 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:31.08
00:49.26 01:43.55 02:38.60 03:31.08

109.Magnus Nielsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:42.93
00:46.84 01:43.85 02:45.21 03:42.93

Disqualified

Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 11:10
FINA rule 10.9.
swimmer swim on the wrong lane
Tade Mommsen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 10:30
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
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Did not start

Wiktor Solek 2008 GER SG Schöneberg
Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Julius Porthun 2007 GER PSV Schwerin
Malkolm Nömm 2005 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04


